HERANGTUNET

mountain lodge norway

ACTIVITIES

SUMMER
Fly Fishing (excluded fishing license)

Fly fish introduction (included equipment)
Half day (3-4 hours)

Guiding
Half day
Full day (included lunch)

Equipment/materials rental for guiding

Belly Boat (only adults)
Half day
Full day (included lunch)

Bike rental:

E-bike
Half day (4 hours)
Full day (8 hours)

Mountainbike
Half day (4 hours)
Full day (8 hours)

Sub rental:
Half day (4 hours)
Full day (8 hours)

WINTER
Snowshoe rental with poles
Fjellski tour 3 hours (excluded equipment)

Introduction cross country (excluded equipment)

Skischool:

Adults
1250 nok

1250 nok

2750 nok

300 nok

1500 nok
2750 nok

500 nok

900 nok

450 nok
800 nok

150 nok
250 nok

Children (10-15 years)
900 nok

200 nok per day

1650 nok

790 nok

Ask Daniélle for information (danielle@heragntunet.com)



