

ACTIVITIES

SUMMER
Fly Fishing (excluded fishing license)

Fly fish introduction (included equipment) Half day (3-4 hours)	Adults 1250 nok	Children (10-15 years) 900 nok
Guiding Half day Full day (included lunch)	1250 nok 2750 nok	
Equipment/materials rental for guiding	300 nok	
Belly Boat (only adults) Half day Full day (included lunch)	1500 nok 2750 nok	
Bike rental:		
E-bike Half day (4 hours) Full day (8 hours)	500 nok 900 nok	
Mountainbike Half day (4 hours) Full day (8 hours)	450 nok 800 nok	
Sub rental: Half day (4 hours) Full day (8 hours)	150 nok 250 nok	
WINTER Snowshoe rental with poles Fjellski tour 3 hours (excluded equipment) Introduction cross country (excluded equipment)	200 nok pel 1650 nok 790 nok	r day

Skischool:

Ask Daniëlle for information (danielle@heragntunet.com)